
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/9/25 at
6:25:55 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be
repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

23  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

85,515  Last reported odometer reading

2009 MITSUBISHI

LANCER DE

VIN: JA3AU16U19U021159
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
MWR Auto Skills Center at
Hickam

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/Y_HjsomQ0mXetVcW5hZarKQGZLOYUQxfHwxtcAjosPPSfT2hxqcIyUEowDhcbRxZjadL6k33oNK2k9AJpBMBHG0PqHu9GdPmgQun75nB5qjtW2cs5ZAvsYhOJ2pTUcyEsoKnloj5pozEgM3wVGC-GfJ2tovEeScR1u8ZRZq7ymwVH1sbTW5m6vKDByjRkonSQ6bx2uBY_0OA6TgLm7tzSKF4eMozruyNqaDVoTXjTS0I-HPtKkrQbiiao9NWYsVVZmyeJ5Nu3zzHOkU0ERjpzFStSInz_sikEGjgkRkltgZhj127PNcsPWA1i61PgIXHlyCTV0L6peMByXcW5tP9kmD0Mefl9yqnbtGoiW3HhK3TxU4BfLwdesI3qEs9LZyGbt0sKLoYAMgw6lGBHZqXYTHd.cfx


Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2009

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,854 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/08/2008 Mitsubishi Motors
mitsubishicars.com

Vehicle manufactured
Graphite gray exterior
Black interior

Original Window Sticker

09/30/2008 Mitsubishi Motors
mitsubishicars.com

Vehicle shipped to original dealer in
Attleboro, MA

10/01/2008 4 Courtesy Mitsubishi Kia Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2009 2013

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 3 mo. 11 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts
Massachusetts,

Hawaii

Estimated miles driven per year 6,854/yr 6,364/yr

Last reported odometer reading 29,965 85,515

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/bEeic681zDGNlrPDZ8kdgebbtmWWOb5QM15zsp4SN2E4o8kk_VBygwSo09wAu6e52UD7iJ00ScpaHTxEoggN7ofgP8dBmTv5jRFOzQp9z4UGE0HYGUTHI3lTM8q55iARmHF8aDTpZUJIkZy1gH-Qu-imhIe8IqREFDGN3vt04810Q5Ixr9D1H1oO0RJgYCCHe48d1tFrRZhpbLOxxVm14Nn0wgOyKZQr-vGRJZvIbguvLqVWgfsDM1yWcsTN891iObPoiX_TJmnQK46zHIOCzy4-cypDq7NcxhD6tfMGk2wGtkPJCRJ209F_qV7g7mTCqKeBASp37IAT29rDHJXMPRInJP9tI8RWFiG6GqkmhZEvY0onTD_SCu1SQSXy95GsPUiUd7cA90sAwXZd16POxeFfcET1gW8.cfx


South Attleboro, MA
508-761-6655
courtesy-mitsu.com

10/02/2008 Courtesy Mitsubishi
Attleboro, MA
508-761-9700
mitsubishima.com/

4.3 / 5.0

48 Verified Reviews

593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

03/05/2009 18 Strong VW
Salt Lake City, UT
801-596-2200
strongvw.com

4.4 / 5.0

578 Verified Reviews

9,152
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/11/2009 Strong VW
Salt Lake City, UT
801-596-2200
strongvw.com

4.4 / 5.0

578 Verified Reviews

9,152
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/11/2009 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/14/2009 116 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Wilmington, MA

Passed safety inspection

04/14/2009 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Billerica, MA
Title #BG768353

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/13/2009 376 Strong VW
Salt Lake City, UT
801-596-2200
strongvw.com

4.4 / 5.0

578 Verified Reviews

9,152
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/08/2009 1,468 Cornerstone Mitsubishi
Pre-Owned
Wilmington, MA

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

-

-

-
-
-
-

-



978-657-3939
https://cornerstonemitsu
bishi.com

18 Customer Favorites

12/16/2009 2,797 Cornerstone Mitsubishi
Pre-Owned
Wilmington, MA
978-657-3939
https://cornerstonemitsu
bishi.com

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/27/2010 3,798 Cornerstone Mitsubishi
Pre-Owned
Wilmington, MA
978-657-3939
https://cornerstonemitsu
bishi.com

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed

05/06/2010 8,561 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Billerica, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

04/01/2011 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Billerica, MA
Title #BG768353

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/01/2011 12,329 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Wilmington, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

11/04/2011 14,986 Cornerstone Mitsubishi
Pre-Owned
Wilmington, MA
978-657-3939
https://cornerstonemitsu
bishi.com

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed

06/18/2012 18,789 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Billerica, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

04/01/2013 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Billerica, MA
Title #BG768353

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/25/2013 29,247 Massachusetts
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-



Billerica, MA

08/09/2013 Bill Dube Hyundai
Wilmington, MA
978-657-7774
billdubehyundai.com

4.6 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/12/2013 Bill Dube Hyundai
Wilmington, MA
978-657-7774
billdubehyundai.com

4.6 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

08/13/2013 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/19/2013 29,877 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Wilmington, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/19/2013 29,965 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Boston, MA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Owner 2
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle
6,364 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/06/2013 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Boston, MA
Title #BM782540

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/31/2013 32,823 Bill Dube Hyundai
Wilmington, MA
978-657-7774
billdubehyundai.com

4.6 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/28/2014 35,479 Bill Dube Hyundai
Wilmington, MA
978-657-7774
billdubehyundai.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-



4.6 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

08/29/2014 37,580 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Revere, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

11/03/2014 39,669 Service facility Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced
Tires rotated

02/01/2015 41,526 Sears Auto Center
Saugus, MA
781-231-4595
searsauto.com

3.9 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/07/2015 44,712 Sears Auto Center
Saugus, MA
781-231-4595
searsauto.com

3.9 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

08/01/2015 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Revere, MA
Title #BM782540

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/18/2015 45,250 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Revere, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/01/2016 47,887 Sears Auto Center
Saugus, MA
781-231-4595
searsauto.com

3.9 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brakes serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed

04/23/2016 49,518 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-



252 Customer Favorites

04/26/2016 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tripler Army Medical
Center, HI
Title #SVG60616

Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/21/2016 53,556 Sears Auto Center
Aiea, HI
808-487-4390
searsauto.com

4.4 / 5.0

163 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/23/2017 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honolulu, HI
Title #SVG60616

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/20/2017 54,772 Cutter Ford Mitsubishi
Aiea, HI
808-564-9210
cutterford.com

4.5 / 5.0

318 Verified Reviews

3,954
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Safety inspection performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/21/2017 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honolulu, HI
Title #SVG60616

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/08/2017 56,707 Midas
Waipahu, HI
808-677-9157

4.8 / 5.0

316 Verified Reviews

369 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

10/12/2017 58,121 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company
Waipahu, HI
808-671-4561

4.8 / 5.0

606 Verified Reviews

2,702 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

01/06/2018 59,738 Sears Auto Center
Aiea, HI
808-487-4390

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-



searsauto.com

4.4 / 5.0

163 Verified Reviews

01/26/2018 Mitsubishi Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #18V069
Recall #SR-18-001 DRIVE BELT AUTO
TENSIONER
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-888-648-7820 to
locate an authorized Mitsubishi
dealership near you to obtain more
information about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

03/14/2018 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ewa Beach, HI
Title #SVG60616

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/21/2018 62,814 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company
Waipahu, HI
808-671-4561

4.8 / 5.0

606 Verified Reviews

2,702
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Steering angle sensor initialized

01/13/2019 69,519 Sears Auto Center
Aiea, HI
808-487-4390
searsauto.com

4.4 / 5.0

163 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

03/12/2019 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ewa Beach, HI
Title #SVG60616

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

-
-

-

Description: DUE TO REPETITION OF HIGH LOAD OPERATIONS, THE FLANGE OF THE DRIVE
BELT AUTOMATIC TENSIONER MAY CRACK, CAUSING THE DRIVE BELT DETACHMENT.

THE DRIVE BELT DETACHES, THE ALTERNATOR WILL NOT CHARGE THE BATTERY,
CAUSING ENGINE STALL, AND/OR THE POWER STEERING ASSIST WILL BE DISABLED,
INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: WNERS OF ALL AFFECTED VEHICLES WILL BE NOTIFIED AND ENCOURAGED TO
BRING THEIR VEHICLES IN TO REPLACE THE AUTO TENSIONER WITH A
COUNTERMEASURE UNIT. I

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

http://www.mitsubishicars.com/MMNA/jsp/find.do?loc=en-us


04/22/2019 72,605 Sears Auto Center
Aiea, HI
808-487-4390
searsauto.com

4.4 / 5.0

163 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/23/2019 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ewa Beach, HI
Title #SVG60616

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/24/2019 75,032 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
FPO, AP
Title #SVG60619

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/28/2020 Mitsubishi Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #20V279
Recall #SR-20-003 FRT
CROSSMEMBER CORROSION -
LANCER, OUTLANDER, ETC (JA)
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-888-648-7820 to
locate an authorized Mitsubishi
dealership near you to obtain more
information about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

04/10/2022 85,515 Oil Changers
Aiea, HI

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

Description: THE INSIDE AND OUTSIDE SURFACES OF THE FRONT CROSS MEMBERS USED
ON CERTAIN VEHICLES, IF EXPOSED LONG TERM TO SNOWMELT WATER AND ANTI-
FREEZING AGENTS, MAY CORRODE DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PERFORMANCE OF THE RUST
PROTECTION. SHOULD SIGNIFICANT CORROSION OCCUR OVER TIME, A LOWER CONTROL
ARM COULD EVENTUALLY BECOME DETACHED RESULTING IN LOSS OF VEHICLE CONTROL
AND A POTENTIAL COLLISION.

OULD SIGNIFICANT CORROSION OCCUR OVER TIME, A LOWER CONTROL ARM COULD
EVENTUALLY BECOME DETACHED RESULTING IN LOSS OF VEHICLE CONTROL AND A
POTENTIAL COLLISION.

Remedy: WNERS OF ALL AFFECTED VEHICLES WILL BE NOTIFIED AND ENCOURAGED TO
BRING IN THEIR VEHICLES FOR INSPECTION. THE CROSS MEMBER WILL BE INSPECTED
AND THE FOLLOWING ACTION WILL BE TAKEN AT NO CHARGE TO THE CUSTOMER: (1) IF
NO SIGNIFICANT CORROSION IS IDENTIFIED, A SEALING/ANTI-CORROSION AGENT WILL
BE SPRAYED INSIDE/OUTSIDE THE CROSS MEMBER; (2) IN THE EVENT THAT SIGNIFICANT
CORROSION IS IDENTIFIED, THE CROSS MEMBER WILL BE REPLACED WITH A
COUNTERMEASURE CROSS MEMBER. OWNERS SEEKING REIMBURSEMENT FOR ANY
EXPENSES ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECALL WILL BE DIRECTED IN THE NOTIFICATION
LETTER TO CONTACT THE MITSUBISHI CUSTOMER RELATIONS DEPARTMENT FOR
INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO APPLY FOR A REFUND. S

http://www.mitsubishicars.com/MMNA/jsp/find.do?loc=en-us


808-488-3723
https://oilchangers.com/

4.8 / 5.0

279 Verified Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Emissions or safety inspection
performed

04/18/2022 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
FPO, AP
Title #SVG60622

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since April 2022. Before you buy,

ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/9/25 6:25:55 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 MITSUBISHI LANCER
vehicle (VIN: JA3AU16U19U021159), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
6/9/25 at 7:25 PM (EDT).

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




